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Дистанция 26 Женщины, 100m Брасс Женщины
07.10.2023 - 10:35 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

Женщины

1. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Дарья 2008 I Шахты СШ № 5 1:13.90 кмс 600
2. ХАРЛАМОВА София 2008 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 1:14.27 кмс 591
3. НАБОКА Софья 2010 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 1:15.70 кмс 559
4. МАЛИНИНА Ксения 2010 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 1:15.72 кмс 558
5. КОРНИЕНКО Анастасия 2004 кмс Батайск СШОР 22 1:15.75 кмс 557
6. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Ангелина 2008 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 1:16.50 I 541
7. ПОДЛЕСНАЯ Анна 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СКА 1:16.59 I 539
8. БОЯРИНОВА Анастасия 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 1:17.55 I 519
9. ЕФИМОВА Юлия 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 1:18.15 I 508

10. ДАРКЕВИЧ Елена 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 1:19.82 I 476
11. ОРЛОВА Дарья 2008 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 1:21.08 I 454
12. МЕЛЬНИК Ника 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону РШИСП 1:21.75 II 443
13. КИЯШКО Есения 2007 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 1:22.40 II 433
14. АРОНИЯ Теона 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 13 1:23.03 II 423
15. КВАСНЮК Вероника 2008 II Батайск СШ 2 1:24.01 II 409
16. ИВАНКОВА Анастасия 2008 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 1:24.57 II 400
17. ПАВЛЮКОВА Полина 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 1:25.75 II 384
18. САНЖАРОВА Елена 2010 II Волгодонск СШОР 3 1:26.02 II 380
19. КРАЙНЮКОВА Антонина 2010 II Батайск СШ 2 1:26.48 II 374
20. САМАРОВА Мария 2010 II Каменск-Шахтинский СШ 2 1:26.73 II 371
21. КАЦЕВИЧ Анастасия 2008 II Шахты СШ № 5 1:26.74 II 371
22. АЛИЕВА Маргарита 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 1:27.20 II 365
23. РОДИОНОВА Оксана 2009 II Шахты СШ № 1 1:30.35 III 328
24. РАССУДИШКО Олеся 2008 III Мясниковский район СШ 1:30.43 III 327
25. ВАРТАНОВА Татьяна 2009 II Шахты СШ № 5 1:30.81 III 323
26. ПАТОКИНА Полина 2010 II Шахты СШ № 5 1:30.87 III 323
27. ПАНКОВА София 2010 III Мясниковский район СШ 1:31.70 III 314
28. ХАРЧЕНКО Катерина 2010 III Батайск СШ 2 1:34.28 III 289

Юниорки (15-17 лет)

1. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Дарья 2008 I Шахты СШ № 5 1:13.90 кмс 600
2. ХАРЛАМОВА София 2008 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 1:14.27 кмс 591
3. ОСТРОВСКАЯ Ангелина 2008 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 1:16.50 I 541
4. ПОДЛЕСНАЯ Анна 2008 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СКА 1:16.59 I 539
5. ДАРКЕВИЧ Елена 2008 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 1:19.82 I 476
6. ОРЛОВА Дарья 2008 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 1:21.08 I 454
7. КИЯШКО Есения 2007 I Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 1:22.40 II 433
8. КВАСНЮК Вероника 2008 II Батайск СШ 2 1:24.01 II 409
9. ИВАНКОВА Анастасия 2008 II Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 1:24.57 II 400

10. КАЦЕВИЧ Анастасия 2008 II Шахты СШ № 5 1:26.74 II 371
11. РАССУДИШКО Олеся 2008 III Мясниковский район СШ 1:30.43 III 327

Девушки (13-14 лет)

1. НАБОКА Софья 2010 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШОР 22 1:15.70 кмс 559
2. МАЛИНИНА Ксения 2010 кмс Шахты СШ № 5 1:15.72 кмс 558
3. БОЯРИНОВА Анастасия 2009 кмс Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 1:17.55 I 519
4. ЕФИМОВА Юлия 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 4 1:18.15 I 508
5. МЕЛЬНИК Ника 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону РШИСП 1:21.75 II 443
6. АРОНИЯ Теона 2009 I Ростов-на-Дону СШ 13 1:23.03 II 423
7. ПАВЛЮКОВА Полина 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 1:25.75 II 384
8. САНЖАРОВА Елена 2010 II Волгодонск СШОР 3 1:26.02 II 380
9. КРАЙНЮКОВА Антонина 2010 II Батайск СШ 2 1:26.48 II 374

10. САМАРОВА Мария 2010 II Каменск-Шахтинский СШ 2 1:26.73 II 371
11. АЛИЕВА Маргарита 2009 II Новочеркасск СШ 1 1:27.20 II 365
12. РОДИОНОВА Оксана 2009 II Шахты СШ № 1 1:30.35 III 328
13. ВАРТАНОВА Татьяна 2009 II Шахты СШ № 5 1:30.81 III 323
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Дистанция 26, Девочки, 100m Брасс, Девушки (13-14 лет)

Место Фамилия Имя г/р Город Клуб Результат Разряд Очки FINA

14. ПАТОКИНА Полина 2010 II Шахты СШ № 5 1:30.87 III 323
15. ПАНКОВА София 2010 III Мясниковский район СШ 1:31.70 III 314
16. ХАРЧЕНКО Катерина 2010 III Батайск СШ 2 1:34.28 III 289


